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The PEARL system has three different attachments  
to resolve height differences in gums of varying 
thickness. This fact implies a safety margin for 
practitioners when it comes to positioning the mini 
implant because it provides them with different 
options according to the final placement result.

Attachment to control  
soft tissues
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Biomimetic PEARL

SURGICAL PHASE Platform Ø 3 mm

Ø 2,0 mm Ref. Ø 2,4 mm Ref. Ø 2,8 mm Ref.

Implant 2,0 x 10 mm

2,0 x 11,5 mm

2,0 x 13 mm

2,0 x 15 mm

3819

3916

3826

3930

2,4 x 10 mm

2,4 x 11,5 mm

2,4 x 13 mm

2,4 x 15 mm

3917

3918

3919

3931

2,8 x 10 mm

2,8 x 11,5 mm

2,8 x 13 mm

2,8 x 15 mm

3920

3921

3922

3932

Cover screw 4199

Platform Ø 3 mm

Ø 3,5 mm Ref. Ø 4,0 mm Ref.

Healing abutment H 2,5
H 3,5
H 5,5

6016
6017
6018

H 2,5
H 3,5
H 5,5

6019
6020
6021

PROSTHETIC PHASE Platform Ø 3 mm

Ø 2,5 mm Ref.

Overdenture abutment 2,5 x 0,8 mm
2,5 x 1,8 mm
2,5 x 2,8 mm

4166
4167
4168

Processing cap (2 u.)1 3317

Processing cap Smart Box2 4210

Smart Box Housing2 4211

Tool for insertion and extraction caps 4209

Impression coping 3318

Analog 3319

Retention replacement male purple** (2,7 kgf) 3322

Retention replacement male white** (1,8 kgf) 3323

Retention replacement male pink** (1,2 kgf) 3324

Retention replacement male yellow** (0,6 kgf) 3325

Retention replacement male black** (Only for laboratories) 4695

Retention replacement Smart Box** (Only for laboratories) 4212
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ACCESORIES Ref.

MiniBox 0526

Torque wrench 0295

Screwdrivers Screwdriver ISO 1797 L (048) 0277

Implant driver ISO 1797 EC/IC L (2.5) 2693

Screwdriver gold screw ISO 1797
Screwdriver Rhein 83 abutment

0263

Screwdriver handle Handle ISO 1797 S 0791

Implant handle Handle ISO 1797 S
Handle ISO 1797 L

1878
2891

Monoblock
screwdrivers

Screwdriver S (048) 0274

Implant driver S (2.5) 0278

Drills Tissue punch 4165

Drill 1,3 x 10 - 15 mm

1,6 x 7 - 15 mm

2,0 x 7 - 15 mm

2,4 x 10 - 15 mm

3956

2046

0089

3957

Drill extension 
ISO 1797

KI589B204
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Drill stops Ø1,3-2,4 L7
Ø1,3-2,4 L8,5
Ø1,3-2,4 L10
Ø1,3-2,4 L11,5
Ø1,3-2,4 L13
Ø1,3-2,4 L15

6984
6985
6986
6987
6988
6989

Ø2,8-3,3 L7
Ø2,8-3,3 L8,5
Ø2,8-3,3 L10
Ø2,8-3,3 L11,5
Ø2,8-3,3 L13
Ø2,8-3,3 L15

6990
6991
6992
6993
6994
6995

Ø3,2-3,8 L7
Ø3,2-3,8 L8,5
Ø3,2-3,8 L10
Ø3,2-3,8 L11,5
Ø3,2-3,8 L13
Ø3,2-3,8 L15

6996
6997
6998
6999
7000
7001

Ø3,6-4,3 L7
Ø3,6-4,3 L8,5
Ø3,6-4,3 L10
Ø3,6-4,3 L11,5
Ø3,6-4,3 L13
Ø3,6-4,3 L15

7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007

Drill Stops Kit for
implants up to Ø4,5

7959
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Maximum recommended torque for implant insertion: 45 Ncm

Recommended torque to achieve a good primary stability: 30-35 Ncm

Maximum recommended speed for implant insertion: 20 rpm

      rpm 

Drill ø 1,3 mm 800 - 1.200

Drill ø 1,6 mm 200 - 400 *

Drill ø 2,0 mm 200 - 400 *

Drill ø 2,4 mm 200 - 400

 

DRILL A

ø 1,3 mm 0,35 mm

ø 1,6 mm 0,35 mm
ø 2,0 mm 0,50 mm
ø 2,4 mm 0,50 mm

TYPE VALUE

Mechanical 35 Ncm Screw for single abutment*
15 Ncm Temporary Abutment Ti
25 Ncm RHEIN83® Abutment (OT Equator)

Manual ≈8 -15 Ncm Scan Abutment
Impression coping  
open/closed tray engaging

Healing Abutment Ti
Healing cap

A

15 mm

11,5 mm

13 mm

10 mm
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Tissue punch 
ø 2,4 mm

Drill 
ø 1,3 mm

Drill 
ø 1,6 mm Implant

4165 3956 2046

BONE TYPE III-IV

BONE TYPE I-II

Tissue punch 
ø 2,4 mm

Drill 
ø 1,6 mm

Drill 
ø 2 mm Implant

4165 2046 0089

BONE TYPE III-IV

BONE TYPE I-II

Tissue punch 
ø 2,4 mm

Drill 
ø 2 mm

Drill 
ø 2,4 mm Implant

4165 0089 3957

BONE TYPE III-IV

BONE TYPE I-II

IMPLANT  
ø 2,4 mm

IMPLANT  
ø 2,8 mm

IMPLANT  
ø 2,0 mm

1 mm
2 mm
3 mm
4 mm
5 mm
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AVINENT
Purchasing / Compra

LOT

1558

XXXX

AVINENT
Implant          ø 2.8 x 10 (3.0)

LOT1558 XXXX

08435452001046
AAAA-MM-DD

AVINENT
Implant          ø 2.8 x 10 (3.0)

LOT1558 XXXX

08435452001046
AAAA-MM-DD

AVINENT
Implant          ø 2.8 x 10 (3.0)

LOT1558 XXXX

08435452001046
AAAA-MM-DD

LOT

ø 2.8 x 10 (3.0) Diameter x length (implant holder)

Ti Titanium

 1558 Reference number

LOT  xxxxx Batch code

  AAAA-MM-DD Expiry date

Sterile. Sterilization method: radiation

 ifu.avinent.com Consult instructions for use

Manufacturer

CE Mark NB num 0197. TÜV Rheinland

Rx only (For the USA only) CAUTION: Federal law restricts this 
device to sale by or on the order of a physician

(01) 08435452001046
(10) XXXXX
(17) AAMMDD

UDI (Unique Device Identifier Carrier)

 Do not re-use

Do not resterilize



REF. DESCRIPTION PAGE

0089 Drill ø 2,0 x 7 - 15 mm W9

0263 Screwdriver gold screw ISO 1797
Screwdriver Rhein 83 abutment

9

0274 Screwdriver S (048) 9

0277 Screwdriver ISO 1797 L (048) 9

0278 Implant driver S (2.5) 9

0295 Torque wrench 9

0526 MiniBox 9

KI589B204 Drill extension 9

0791 Handle ISO 1797 S 9

1878 Implant handle S 9

2046 Drill ø 1,6 x 7 - 15 mm 9

2693 Implant driver ISO 1797 EC/IC L (2.5) 9

2891 Implant handle L 9

3317 Rhein 83 Processing cap (2 u.)1 8

3318 Rhein 83 impression coping 8

3319 Rhein 83 analog (2 units) 8

3322 Retention replacement male purple (2,7 kgf) (4 u.) 9

3323 Retention replacement male transparent (1,8 kgf) (4 u.) 9

3324 Retention replacement male pink (1,2 kgf) (4 u.) 9

3325 Retention replacement male yellow (0,6 kgf) (4 u.) 9

3819 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,0 x 10 (3,0) 8

3826 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,0 x 13 (3,0) 8

3916 Biomimetic Pearl implantl 2,0 x 11,5 (3,0) 8

3917 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,4 x 10 (3,0) 8

3918 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,4 x 11,5 (3,0) 8

3919 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,4 x 13 (3,0) 8

3920 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,8 x 10 (3,0) 8

3921 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,8 x 11,5 (3,0) 8

3922 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,8 x 13 (3,0) 8

3930 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,0 x 15 (3,0) 8

3931 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,4 x 15 (3,0) 8

3932 Biomimetic Pearl implant 2,8 x 15 (3,0) 8

3956 Drill ø 1,3 x 10 - 15 mm 9

3957 Drill ø 2,4 x 10 - 15 mm 9

4165 Tissue punch 9

4166 Rhein 83 abutment 2,5 x 0,8 8

4167 Rhein 83 abutment 2,5 x 1,8 8

4168 Rhein 83 abutment 2,5 x 2,8 8

4199 Cover screw 8

4209 Rhein 83 tool for insertion and extraction caps 8

4210 Processing cap Smart Box 8

4211 Smart Box Housing 8

4212 Retention replacement Smart Box (4 u.)  
(Only for laboratories)
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4695 Retention replacement male black (4 u.)  
(Only for laboratories)
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6016 Healing abutment H 2,5 ø 3,5 (3,0) 9

6017 Healing abutment H 3,5 ø 3,5 (3,0) 9

6018 Healing abutment H 5,5 ø 3,5 (3,0) 9

6019 Healing abutment H 2,5 ø 4,0 (3,0) 9

6020 Healing abutment H 3,5 ø 4,0 (3,0) 9

6021 Healing abutment H 5,5 ø 4,0 (3,0) 9

6984 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L7 12

6985 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L8.5 12

6986 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L10 12

6987 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L11.5 12

6988 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L13 12

6989 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L15 12

6990  CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2,8-3,3 L7 12

6991   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2,8-3,3 L8,5 12

6992  CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill StopØ2,8-3,3 L10 12

6993   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2,8-3,3 L11,5 12

6994   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2,8-3,3 L13 12

6995   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2,8-3,3 L15 12

6996  CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,2-3,8 L7 12

6997  CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,2-3,8 L8,5 12

6998  CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,2-3,8 L10 12

6999   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,2-3,8 L11,5 12

7000   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,2-3,8 L13 12

7001   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,2-3,8 L15 12

7002  CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,6-4,3 L7 12

7003   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,6-4,3 L8,5 12

7004   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,6-4,3 L10 12

7005   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,6-4,3 L11,5 12

7006   CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,6-4,3 L13 12

7007  CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3,6-4,3 L15 12

7959  Drill Stop Kit for implants up to Ø4.5 12
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AVINENT AUSTRALIA
australia@avinent.com

AVINENT BENELUX
benelux@avinent.com 

AVINENT CANADA
canada@avinent.com

AVINENT COLOMBIA
colombia@avinent.com

AVINENT CROATIA
croatia@avinent.com 

AVINENT FRANCE
france@avinent.com

AVINENT KUWAIT
kuwait@avinent.com

AVINENT LITHUANIA
lithuania@avinent.com

AVINENT POLAND
poland@avinent.com

AVINENT PORTUGAL
portugal@avinent.com

AVINENT ROMANIA
romania@avinent.com 

AVINENT TAIWAN
taiwan@avinent.com

AVINENT UKRAINE
ukraine@avinent.com 

AVINENT UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
uae@avinent.com

AVINENT UNITED KINGDOM
uk@avinent.com

AVINENT USA
usa@avinent.com

AVINENT VIETNAM
vietnam@avinent.com

AVINENT SAUDI ARABIA
ksa@avinent.com


